Details of appeal
(if any) including
present status

BCL Industries
Limited

Enquiry Officer,
Securities and

Exchange Board of
India (SEBI)

06/03/2025

Regulation 31(4) of
SEBI (listing

obligations and
disclosure

requirements)
regulations, 2015

Rs 1430000
(Fourteen Lakh

Thirty Thousand
Rupees) paid by
the Company Rs

2860000 (Twenty-
Eight Lakh Sixty

Thousand Rupees)
paid by the

Managing Director
of the Company.

The matter is
sorted now and no

appeal is filed.

BCL Industries
Limited BSE and NSE 05/02/2025

Reg 13(3) of the SEBI
(Listing Obligations

and Disclosure
Requirements)

Regulations, 2015

Due to 20days